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4 月 7 日（木）      

Apr. 7 (Thurs) 

         8 週（40 日） 

                 8 weeks (40 days) 

6 月 7 日（火） 

Jun. 7（Tues） 

 

 

*履修登録・修正変更期間 

4月 7日（木）～4 月 27 日（水） 

Period for Courses’ registration & 

change 

Apr. 7 (Thurs) - Apr. 27 (Wed) 

 4月 5日（火） 入学式 

Apr. 5 (Tues) Entrance ceremony  

4月 6日（水） ガイダンス 

Apr. 6 (Wed) Guidance 

 

 

 

4 月 1 日（金） 

Apr. 1 (Fri)                           

     ～          春季休業         

4 月 6 日（水）     Spring break 

Apr. 6 (Wed) 

               

5 月 25 日（水） 

May 25 (Wed)         

 

      ～           補講期間 

                    Supplementary lecture period            

5 月 31 日（火） 

 May 31 (Tues)   

6 月 4 日（土）予備日 Jun. 4 (Sat) Reserve day  
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6 月 8 日（水）                 

Jun. 8 (Wed)  

                 8 週（40 日） 

         8 weeks (40 days)         

8 月 3 日（水） 

Aug. 3 (Wed) 

*履修登録・修正変更期間 

6月 8日（水）～6 月 21 日（火） 

Period for Courses’ registration & 

change  

Jun. 8 (Wed) - Jun. 21 (Tues) 

 7 月 21 日（木） 

Jul. 21 (Thurs) 

                     補講期間 

       ～           Supplementary lecture period  

 

7 月 27 日（水） 

  Jul. 27 (Wed)    

7 月 30 日（土）予備日 Jul. 30 (Sat) Reserve day 
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 8 月 4 日（木） 

 Aug. 4 (Thurs)        

                   夏季休業 

                   （集中講義等） 

 9 月 30 日（金）  Extra break 

Sep. 30 (Fri)    (Except for intensive 
courses or others) 

                                

9月 28日（水）学位記授与式（9月修了） 

Sep. 28 (Wed) Commencement ceremony 

            (September 2016 Completion) 

・夏季休業期間だが、集中講義、サマープログラム等を実施 

 Although this term is the period of summer break, some intensive 

courses and summer programs will be conducted. 
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10 月 3 日（月） 

Oct. 3 (Mon) 

                 8 週（40 日） 

         8 weeks (40 days)   

12 月 1 日(木) 

Dec. 1 (Thurs) 

*履修登録・修正変更期間 

10 月 3 日（月）～10 月 17 日（月） 

Period for Courses’ registration & 

change 

Oct. 3 (Mon) - Oct. 17 (Mon) 

10月 3日（月） 大学院入学式 

Oct. 3 (Mon)    （10月入学） 

       Entrance ceremony  

                (October 2016 Admission) 

11月 3日（木） 

Nov. 3 (Thurs)    大学祭 

     ～           University Festival    

11月 6日（日）    （片付け含む） 

Nov. 6 (Sun)     (incl.cleaning up) 

                       

 

 11月 5日（土）創立記念日 

 Nov. 5 (Sat) Foundation day 

11 月 15 日（火） 

Nov.15 (Tues) 

16 日（水）21 日（月）      補講期間 

16 (Wed)  21 (Mon)     Supplementary lecture period  

         ～                       

24 日（木）25 日（金）      

 24 (Thurs) 25 (Fri)     

                        

 11 月 26 日（土）予備日 

Nov. 26 (Sat) Reserve day 
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12 月 2 日（金） 

Dec. 2 (Fri) 

                 8 週（40 日） 

         8 weeks (40 days) 

2 月 8 日（水） 

Feb. 8 (Wed) 

 

履修登録・修正変更期間  

12月 2日（金）～12 月 15 日（木） 

Period for Courses’ registration & 

change  

Dec. 2 (Fri) - Dec. 15 (Thurs) 

 12 月 28 日（水） 

Dec. 28 (Wed) 

     ～           冬季休業 

1 月 4 日（水）     Winter break 

  Jan. 4 (Wed)                    

             

臨時休業日（大学入試センター試験準備） 

1 月 13 日（金） 

Extra break for the preparation for National Center Test for 

University Admissions Jan. 13 (Fri) 

1 月 26 日（木） 

Jan. 26 (Thurs) 

                  補講期間 

      ～         Supplementary lecture period  

          

2 月 1 日（水）    

Feb. 1 (Wed) 

2 月 9 日（木）予備日 Feb. 9 (Thurs) Reserve day 
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2 月 10 日（金） 

Feb. 10 (Fri) 

                 臨時休業 

        （集中講義等）    

3 月 31 日（金） Extra break 

Mar. 31 (Fri)   (except for intensive 
courses or others) 

3 月 24 日（金）学位記授与式 

Mar. 24 (Fri) Commencement ceremony  

・臨時休業期間だが、集中講義、スプリングプログラム等を実施 

 Although this term is the period of extra break, some intensive 

courses and spring programs will be conducted. 

合計 

Total 

32 週（160 日）*第 3タームと第 6タームの日数は除く 

32 weeks (160 days) *Except for the days of Term 3 and Term 6 

 


